Name of Work Estimated 
Cost 

Earnest Money 
Deposit (EMD) 

Tender Cost 

1. E-Tender for Design, Supply , Installation 
, Testing and Commissioning of 70 KWp 
On-Grid Roof Top Solar Power Plant at 
Divisional Office- Aligarh. 

Rs.38.50  
Lacs  

Rs.19,250.00 
(Rupees 
Nineteen 
thousand two 
hundred fifty  
Only) 

Rs.1000.00 +  
GST @ 18% 

Estimated cost is excluding GST. GST as applicable shall be paid separately as per Act. 

2. Possession of Digital Signature Certificate (DSC) and registration of the contractors on the portal 
i.e. http://www.tenderwizard.com/LIC is a prerequisite for e-Tendering.